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The menu of Chipotle Mexican Grill from Atlanta includes 59 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $8.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. In a disappointing turn for
Chipotle enthusiasts, a recent visit to a particular location revealed significant issues. Diners faced long wait
times, unexpected ingredient substitutions, and rude service. Many reported dissatisfaction with food quality,
including undercooked rice, insufficient meat portions despite added charges, and poorly constructed burritos
leaking ingredients. Extra charges for toppings caught patrons off guard, further fueling frustration. Even the
signature guacamole did not meet expectations, exhibiting an odd texture. Overall, this location appears to fall
short of the brand’s reputation, urging potential customers to consider alternatives.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.0
Tacos

CHICKEN AL PASTOR $11.7
Quesadilla

CHEESE ONLY $11.8
Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE $3.5

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

Subs

VEGGIE $11.2
Water

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING $3.0

Los Favoritos

WHOLESOME BOWL $14.2
No Proof

MEXICAN COCA COLA $3.7
Fillings

SOFRITAS $11.2
Taquitos

CARNITAS $11.9

Value Menu

FOUNTAIN DRINK

Tacos*

BEEF BARBACOA

Kid&#39;S Menu

KID'S QUESADILLA (CHEESE
ONLY)

Ingredients Used
BEANS

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies

CHIPS

Famous Hot Subs

STEAK

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE
LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE

Popular Items

CHIPS WHITE CHEESE

LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO
BLANCO

Chips And Sides

CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILLI

SALSA

CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILLI
SALSA

$3.2

$13.0

$11.8

$2.2

$13.0

$5.1
$5.9

$5.1

$8.7

$2.9

$2.9
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BARBACOA $13.0
CHICKEN $11.2
Drinks

ORGANIC MANDARIN AQUA
FRESCA

ORGANIC LEMONADE
ORANGE WATERMELON LIMEADE

Drink

BLACKBERRY IZZE

TRACTOR ORGANIC
LEMONADE

TRACTOR ORGANIC
BLACK TEA

MEXICAN SPRITE

Lifestyle Bowls

GO HALF VEGGIE BOWL
BALANCED MACROS BOWL
KETO SALAD BOWL

HIGH PROTEIN BOWL
VEGGIE FULL BOWL

PLANT POWERED BOWL

Side Dishes

$3.2

$3.2
$3.2

$3.5

$3.6

$3.6

$3.7

$11.2
$14.2
$11.2
$15.6
$11.2
$14.2

LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE $8.7

RICE

o CHIPS FRESH TOMATO
- SALSA

TORTILLA ON THE SIDE $0.5
LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO $5.9

$2.9

SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO $3.0
CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-CORN $2.9
SALSA
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $3.0
Kid's Meals

- KID'S QUESADILLA

$12.4

e 0 (CARNITAS)
m KID'S QUESADILLA o,
(CHICKEN AL PASTOR) :
KID'S QUESADILLA (CHICKEN) $11.8

KID'S QUESADILLA (STEAK) $13.5
KID'S QUESADILLA (BEEF $13.5
BARBACOA) ]

KID'S QUESADILLA (SOFRITAS) $11.8

KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN
(CHICKEN AL PASTOR)

KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN
(CHICKEN)

KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN (STEAK) $13.5
KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN (BEEF

$12.3

$11.8

BARBACOA) $13.5
KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN $12.4
(CARNITAS) '
KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN $11.8
(SOFRITAS) '
KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN (CHEESE ¢,/ o

ONLY)
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Chipotle Mexican Grill

1401 Oxford Road Northeast, Opening Hours:
Atlanta, 30307, United States Of Monday 10:45-22:00
America Tuesday 10:45-22:00

Wednesday 10:45-22:00
Thursday 10:45-22:00
Friday 10:45-22:00
Saturday 10:45-22:00
Sunday 10:45-22:00

Made with Menu
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