





https://menuweb.menu 1401 Oxford Road Northeast, Atlanta, 30307, United States Of America +14048554990 - https://locations.chipotle.com/ga/atlanta/1401-oxford-rd-ne









The **menu of Chipotle Mexican Grill** from Atlanta includes **59** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$8.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. In a disappointing turn for Chipotle enthusiasts, a recent visit to a particular location revealed significant issues. Diners faced long wait times, unexpected ingredient substitutions, and rude service. Many reported dissatisfaction with food quality, including undercooked rice, insufficient meat portions despite added charges, and poorly constructed burritos leaking ingredients. Extra charges for toppings caught patrons off guard, further fueling frustration. Even the signature guacamole did not meet expectations, exhibiting an odd texture. Overall, this location appears to fall short of the brand's reputation, urging potential customers to consider alternatives.



Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0	Value Menu FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.2
Tacos		Tacos*	
CHICKEN AL PASTOR	\$11.7	BEEF BARBACOA	\$13.0
Quesadilla		Kid'S Menu	
CHEESE ONLY	\$11.8	KID'S QUESADILLA (CHEESE ONLY)	\$11.8
Soft Drinks APPLE JUICE	\$3.5	Ingredients Used	
Mexican Dishes		Beverages, Chips,	
_		Cookies	00.0
Subs		CHIPS	\$2.2
VEGGIE	\$11.2	Famous Hot Subs	
Water		STEAK	\$13.0
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$3.0	Side Orders	
Los Favoritos		CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$5.1
WHOLESOME BOWL	\$14.2	LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$5.9
No Proof		Popular Items	
MEXICAN COCA COLA	\$3.7	CHIPS WHITE CHEESE	\$5.1
Fillings	ψ3.1	LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO BLANCO	\$8.7
•			
SOFRITAS	\$11.2	Chips And Sides	
Taquitos		CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILLI SALSA	\$2.9
CARNITAS	\$11.9	CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILLI SALSA	\$2.9



These Types Of Dishes			- CA	RICE	
Are Being Served			CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA	\$2.9	
BARBACOA		\$13.0		TORTILLA ON THE SID	
CHICKEN		\$11.2	LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO		\$5.9
Drinks			SIDE OF Q	SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO	
ORGANIC MANDARIN AQUA FRESCA		\$3.2	SALSA		
ORGANIC LEMONADE		\$3.2	SIDE OF GUACAMOLE		\$3.0
ORANGE WATERMELON LIMEADE \$3.2		Kid's Meals			
Drink				KID'S QUESADILLA (CARNITAS)	\$12.4
	BLACKBERRY IZZE	\$3.5	a diff	KID'S QUESADILLA (CHICKEN AL PASTOR)	\$12.3
<u>Q</u>	TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$3.6	KID'S QUE	SADILLA (CHICKEN)	\$11.8
	TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA	\$3.6	•	SADILLA (STEAK)	\$13.5
MEXICAN SPRITE		\$3.7	_	KID'S QUESADILLA (BEEF BARBACOA)	
Lifestyle Bowls GO HALF VEGGIE BOWL \$11.2			KID'S QUESADILLA (SOFRITAS) KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN (CHICKEN AL PASTOR)		\$11.8
		\$11.2			\$12.3
BALANCE	D MACROS BOWL	\$14.2	KID'S BUIL (CHICKEN)	D YOUR OWN	\$11.8
KETO SAL	AD BOWL	\$11.2	,	D YOUR OWN (STEAK)	\$13.5
HIGH PROTEIN BOWL		\$15.6	KID'S BUIL	KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN (BEEF	
VEGGIE F	ULL BOWL	\$11.2	BARBACO	A)	\$13.5
PLANT PO	OWERED BOWL	\$14.2	KID'S BUIL (CARNITAS	D YOUR OWN 6)	\$12.4
Side Dishes		KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN (SOFRITAS)		\$11.8	
LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE \$8.7		KID'S BUIL ONLY)	KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN (CHEESE ONLY)		



Chipotle Mexican Grill

1401 Oxford Road Northeast, Atlanta, 30307, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 10:45-22:00 Tuesday 10:45-22:00 Wednesday 10:45-22:00 Thursday 10:45-22:00 Friday 10:45-22:00 Saturday 10:45-22:00 Sunday 10:45-22:00

Made with Menu